14/1. Dressurprfg. KI.L* - Tr.

Niemeyer,Leandra
Niemeyer,Leandra
Paschek,Lisa
Reichen,Maren
Reichert,Maike
Rieger,Maren
Rogmann,Judith
Sassenberg,Claudia
Schneider,Kristin
Schonfeld,Andrea
Schwarz,Valentina-Gina
Schweckhorst,Jeannette
Schweers,Anna
Tabori,Sarah
Tilosen,Maike
Tophof,Klara

Uiim,Silke van

Wagner ,Vanessa
Walter,Dirk

Anzahl d. Startplatze: 42 Startfolge ab: O nach Pferd

RFV Barlo-Bocholt e.V.

RFV Barlo-Bocholt e.V.

RV Prinz Fr. Sigismund Neukirchen
Club der Pferdefreunde Goch

RV St.Georg Kevelaer 1925

RFV Bruckhausen 1925 e.V.

RV von Bredow Keppeln

RFV Hunxe

RSC Danielshof Moers e.V.

RV Graf Haeseler Sonsbeck - Labbeck
RV Voerde e.V.

RFV St.Georg Haldern 1926

RV Graf von Schmettow Weeze e. V.
RV Jan von Werth Holzbuttgen

RSC Danielshof Moers e.V.

RFV Sidlohn-Oeding e. V.

RV Velen e.V.

RV Graf Haeseler Sonsbeck - Labbeck
RSC Danielshof Moers e.V.

17

203
783
751
723

34
231
588
586

1,053

764

583

1,170
552

Caspiaro

Linas 4

Lazar 36

Lady Cinderella 2
Arabell van Stal Aamber
Celin Dior
Flawless Diamond
Flamour 6

Satin Look
Lerano 3

First Feeling 2

Wilful
Feel the fire

Teilnehmer Verein Pferd
Artz,Carina RV Kattenhorst Hamminkeln-Téven 796 Liwanu
Berchem,Sabine RFV St.Georg Buttgene. V. e e
Bergmann,Mona RV Graf Haeseler Sonsbeck - Labbeck 627 Fuegol26 L.
Bielefeld,Claudia RFV Barlo-Bocholt e.V. 434 DenaroS
Borges,Laura Amelie RFV Hinxe 857 Metrix
Brandt,Marielle RV Graf Haeseler Sonsbeck - Labbeck 0983 Rascalina 3
Buers,Katharina ZRFV Dingden 736 Lanciano W
Diirr, Tanja RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael 660 Grace352 e
Ebbing,Tanja RV von Lutzow Emmerich 100 Brigante L
Erdmann,Brunhilde RV von Bredow Keppeln 464 DoktorBob L
Erlebach,Dorothea RFV St.Georg Haldern 1926 1,062 Shakiro10
Girke-Opitz,Nicole RFV von Driesen Asperden-Kessel L
GroR,Judith RV Voerde e.V. 397 DaCapow L
Grumich,Sarah-Lena Reit-Club Hattingen Ruhre.v. s e
Haddick,Stefanie ZRFV Dingden 870 Montesith ..
Heyna,Nora Ann RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927 58 Banderas BE
Klein,Martina RFV Repelen-Baerl e. V. 1,171 Willimine
Loebnitz,Bettina RFV Rheurdt 1892 896 Oliver Twist19 ...
Liinstedt,Julia Club der Pferdefreunde Goch 390 Cruzado3
Milberg,Jennifer Kristin RC Hofgarten Dusseldorf e e
Milz,Paula RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven 815 Lorke2 L
Miotke,Ellen Forderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V. 1,028 Rubin-Star 3
Nassi,Lisa ZRFV von Lutzow Hamminkeln u.Umg. 1,010 Rosa Luxemburg 5




